:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6827010

Jul 07, 2023 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 213,344 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 286958 - 0.014297860 ETH®
26.69 USD

2 286959 - 0.014374118 ETH®
26.84 USD

3 286960 - 0.014362227 ETH®
26.81 USD

4 286961 - 0.014339815 ETH®
26.77 USD

S 286962 - 0.014401451 ETH®
26.89 USD

6 286963 - 0.014314052 ETH®
26.72 USD

7 286964 - 0.014383848 ETH®
26.85 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6827010
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/213344
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286958
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286959
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286960
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286961
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286962
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286963
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286964

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

286965

286966

286967

286968

286969

286970

286971

286972

286973

Validator Id

84661

Amount

- 0.153348507
286.35 USD

- 0.014386460
26.86 USD

- 0.014380858
26.85 USD

- 0.014355218
26.80 USD

- 0.050130010
93.61 USD

- 0.014361105
26.81 USD

- 0.014371975
26.83 USD

- 0.014356812
26.80 USD

- 0.014383930
26.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.035550784
66.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286965
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286966
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286967
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286968
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286969
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286970
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286971
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286972
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/286973
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/84661

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



