

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 23:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6827010</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 07, 2023 · 16:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>213,344</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>286958</u>	- 0.014297860 ETH 🐼 26.69 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>286959</u>	- 0.014374118 ETH ⊘ 26.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>286960</u>	- 0.014362227 ETH ⊘ 26.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>286961</u>	- 0.014339815 ETH ⊘ 26.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>286962</u>	- 0.014401451 ETH ⊘ 26.89 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>286963</u>	- 0.014314052 ETH ⊘ 26.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>286964</u>	- 0.014383848 ETH 📀 26.85 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>286965</u>	- 0.153348507 ETH ⊘ 286.35 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>286966</u>	- 0.014386460 ETH 🐼 26.86 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>286967</u>	- 0.014380858 ETH ⊘ 26.85 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>286968</u>	- 0.014355218 ETH 26.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>286969</u>	- 0.050130010 ETH ⊘ 93.61 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>286970</u>	- 0.014361105 ETH ⊘ 26.81 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>286971</u>	- 0.014371975 ETH ⊘ 26.83 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>286972</u>	- 0.014356812 ETH ③ 26.80 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>286973</u>	- 0.014383930 ETH 🔗 26.85 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	0///1	

1	84661

+ 0.035550784 ETH ↔ 66.38 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.